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200501040000
02930

01/04/2005
02:01:00

HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SHIELDS,
DANIEL

32 96 Lot#:61
Book:32 Pg:96

200501070000
10200

01/07/2005
01:24:00

HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LORD,
WILLIAM JR

32 96 Lot#:16
Book:32 Pg:96

200501190000
28440

01/19/2005
09:06:00

HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CARTER,
MARY JO

32 96 Lot#:75
Book:32 Pg:96

200502040000
58400

02/04/2005
02:03:00

HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS WAITES,
GALINA
EDWARD

32 96 Lot#:32
Book:32 Pg:96

200505060002
17070

05/06/2005
09:13:31

HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HYDE,
GEORGE E

32 96 Lot#:21
Book:32 Pg:96
Sub:HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
2ND SECTOR

200501100000
12740

01/10/2005
11:28:00

HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DALCO
PROPERTIES
LLC

31 47 Lot#:1 Book:31
Pg:47

200501100000
12750

01/10/2005
11:28:00

HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ERNST,
CHARLES D

32 96 Lot#:35
Book:32 Pg:96

200501240000
36080

01/24/2005
02:53:00

HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DOSS,
BARBARA H

32 96 Lot#:76
Book:32 Pg:96

200501240000
36100

01/24/2005
02:53:00

HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TOMCAK,
BRIAN M

32 96 Lot#:33
Book:32 Pg:96

200501260000
39180

01/26/2005
09:07:00

HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

LORD,
WILLIAM JR

32 96 200501070000
10200

Lot#:16
Book:32 Pg:96

200503280001
40050

03/28/2005
03:22:15

HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HEINLE,
HERMAN J

32 96 Lot#:31
Book:32 Pg:96
Sub:HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE

200503220001
29020

03/22/2005
01:53:41

HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ZIEMAK,
STEPHEN R

32 96 Lot#:17
Book:32 Pg:96
Sub:HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE

200503300001
45130

03/30/2005
01:26:32

HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DESMOND,
WADE

32 96 Lot#:24
Book:32 Pg:96
Sub:HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE

200507290003
80790

07/29/2005
09:35:32

HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

31 47 Book:31 Pg:47
Sub:HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
1ST SECTOR
COMMON
AREAS


