Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= HAVEN AT GREYSTONE LLC; Index Type= Land Records;

AT GREYSTONE LLC; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501040000 02930	01/04/2005 02:01:00	HAVEN AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SHIELDS, DANIEL			32	96		Lot#:61 Book:32 Pg:96
200501070000 10200	01/07/2005 01:24:00	HAVEN AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LORD, WILLIAM JR			32	96		Lot#:16 Book:32 Pg:96
200501190000 28440	01/19/2005 09:06:00	HAVEN AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CARTER, MARY JO			32	96		Lot#:75 Book:32 Pg:96
200502040000 58400	02/04/2005 02:03:00	HAVEN AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WAITES, GALINA EDWARD			32	96		Lot#:32 Book:32 Pg:96
200505060002 17070	05/06/2005 09:13:31	HAVEN AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HYDE, GEORGE E			32	96		Lot#:21 Book:32 Pg:96 Sub:HAVEN AT GREYSTONE 2ND SECTOR
200501100000 12740	01/10/2005 11:28:00	HAVEN AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DALCO PROPERTIES LLC			31	47		Lot#:1 Book:31 Pg:47
200501100000 12750	01/10/2005 11:28:00	HAVEN AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ERNST, CHARLES D			32	96		Lot#:35 Book:32 Pg:96
200501240000 36080	01/24/2005 02:53:00	HAVEN AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DOSS, BARBARA H			32	96		Lot#:76 Book:32 Pg:96
200501240000 36100	01/24/2005 02:53:00	HAVEN AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TOMCAK, BRIAN M			32	96		Lot#:33 Book:32 Pg:96
200501260000 39180	01/26/2005 09:07:00	HAVEN AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	LORD, WILLIAM JR			32	96	200501070000 10200	Lot#:16 Book:32 Pg:96
200503280001 40050	03/28/2005 03:22:15	HAVEN AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HEINLE, HERMAN J			32	96		Lot#:31 Book:32 Pg:96 Sub:HAVEN AT GREYSTONE
200503220001 29020	03/22/2005 01:53:41	HAVEN AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ZIEMAK, STEPHEN R			32	96		Lot#:17 Book:32 Pg:96 Sub:HAVEN AT GREYSTONE
200503300001 45130	03/30/2005 01:26:32	HAVEN AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DESMOND, WADE			32	96		Lot#:24 Book:32 Pg:96 Sub:HAVEN AT GREYSTONE
200507290003 80790	07/29/2005 09:35:32	HAVEN AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC			31	47		Book:31 Pg:47 Sub:HAVEN AT GREYSTONE 1ST SECTOR COMMON AREAS